www.ittcannon.com 336
Dimensions are shown in inches (millimeters).
Dimensions subject to change.
Right Angle D                                                                                         D*M
How to Order - High-Rel Printed Circuit Mount Connectors
Dimensions
Number of
Contacts
(Shell Size)
9 (E) Standard
9 (E) Military
15 (A) Standard
15 (A) Military
25 (B) Standard
25 (B) Military
37 (C) Standard
37 (C) Military
50 (D) Standard
50 (D) Military
NM Non-Magnetic/No-Outgas - Add desired suffix code (NMB, NM-K52) to end of part number. Example: DEM95ZNMB-K52
DEM9SE
DEMM9SE
DAM15SE
DAMM15SE
DBM25SE
DBMM25SE
DCM37SE
DCMM37SE
DDM50SE
DDMM50SE
DEM9SM
DEMM9SM
DAM15SM
DAMM15SM
DBM25SM
DBMM25SM
DCM37SM
DCMM37SM
DDM50SM
DDMM50SM
DEM9SZ
DEMM9SZ
DAM15SZ
DAMM15SZ
DBM25SZ
DBMM25SZ
DCM37SZ
DCMM37SZ
DDM50SZ
DDMM50SZ
DEM9SF179
DEMM9SF179
DAM15SF179
DAMM15SF179
DBM25SF179
DBMM25SF179
DCM37SF179
DCMM37SF179
DDM50SF179
DDMM50SF179
DEM9SF179A
DEMM9SF179A
DAM15SF179A
DAMM15SF179A
DBM25SF179A
DBMM25SF179A
DCM37SF179A
DCMM37SF179A
DDM50SF179A
DDMM50SF179A
.127 (3.23)
+_ .027 (0.69)
Long Post
PC Tails - .030 (0.76) Diameter
.158 (4.01)